
 

APPOINTED SERVICE PROVIDERS FOR THE MONTH OF AUGUST 2016 
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PROGRESS  APPOINTMENT 
DATE  

01 Lease of 

Office 

Machines,Digi

tal 

Multifunctiona

l Photocopiers 

for a period of 

Three(3) years 

SK8/3/1-

48/2015/16 

. 

17-02-

2016 

24-04-

2016 

02-06-

2016 

Evaluated 25-08-

2016 

Adjudicate

d 
26-08-2016 Brain wave Projects ( I-

View Integrated Systems) 
was appointed with  the bid 

amount  R2 601 412.56 

29/08/2016 



02 Olifantspoort 

South 

Regional 

water scheme 

phase 6 

Contract 24, 

Bulk water 

supply from 

Ga- Nkwana 

to strydkraal 

SK8/3/1-

49/2015/16 

 

04-06-

2016 

05-06-

2016 

20-06-

2016 

Evaluated  11-08-

2016 

Adjudicate

d 
12-08-2016 Zacks Business Enterprise 

was appointed with the bid 

amount of  R9 678 206.74 

16/08/2016 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


