

Private Bag X8611 Groblersdal 0470, 3 West Street Groblersdal 0470 Tel: (013) 262 7300, Fax: (013) 262 3688 E-Mail: sekinfo@sekhukhune.co.za

APPOINTED SERVICE PROVIDERS FOR THE MONTH OF AUGUST 2016

NO	PROJECT NAME & NUMBER	DATE OF SPECIF ICATIO N APPRO VAL	DATE OF ADVE RT	DATE OF CLOSI NG	PROGRE SS ON EVALUA TION	EVALUA TION DATE	PROGRE SS ON ADJUDIC ATIO N	ADJUDICATI ON DATE	PROGRESS	APPOINTMENT DATE
01	Lease of Office Machines,Digi tal Multifunctiona l Photocopiers for a period of Three(3) years SK8/3/1- 48/2015/16 .	17-02- 2016	24-04- 2016	02-06- 2016	Evaluated	25-08- 2016	Adjudicate d	26-08-2016	Brain wave Projects (I-View Integrated Systems) was appointed with the bid amount R2 601 412.56	29/08/2016

02	Olifantspoort	04-06-	05-06-	20-06-	Evaluated	11-08-	Adjudicate	12-08-2016	Zacks Business Enterprise	16/08/2016
	South	2016	2016	2016		2016	d		was appointed with the bid	
	Regional								amount of R9 678 206.74	
	water scheme									
	phase 6									
	Contract 24,									
	Bulk water									
	supply from									
	Ga- Nkwana									
	to strydkraal									
	SK8/3/1-									
	49/2015/16									